

Court No. - 32

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 27839 of 2024

Petitioner :- Amrit Lal Patel

Respondent :- State Of Up And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Lalji Chaudhary

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Pratik Chandra

Hon'ble Saral Srivastava,J.

The case is passed over on the illness slip of Sri Pratik Chandra, learned counsel for the respondents.

List on **08.07.2025**.

Order Date :- 7.4.2025

NS