



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 27839 of 2024

Amrit Lal Patel
.....Petitioner(s)
Versus
State Of Up And 5 Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Lalji Chaudhary
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Pratik Chandra

Court No. - 32

HON'BLE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J.

List on 24.09.2025.

(Chandra Dhari Singh,J.)

September 3, 2025
Pratima